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Alamosa, City of 
Historic Preservation Advisory Committee 
Rachel James, Development Services Director 
PO Box 419 
Alamosa, CO 81101 
719 589 6631 
rjames@ci.alamosa.co.us 
 
 
Aspen, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Stuart Hayden, Planner II Historic Preservation 
427 Rio Grande Place 
Aspen, CO 81611 
970-975-1640 
stuart.hayden@aspen.gov 
 
 
Aurora, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Chris Geddes, Historic Preservation Specialist 
Historic Sites & Preservation Office 
15051 East Alameda Parkway 
Aurora, CO 80012 
(303) 739-6661 
cgeddes@auroragov.org 
 
 
Berthoud, Town of 
Historic Preservation Advisory Committee 
Brian Dubois, Assistant to the Town Administrator 
807 Mountain Avenue 
Berthoud, CO 80513 
970-334-5406 
bdubois@berthoud.org 
 
 
Black Hawk, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Cynthia L. Linker, Community Planning and Development Director 
PO Box 68 
211 Church Street 
Black Hawk, CO 80422 
(303) 582-0615 
clinker@cityofblackhawk.org 
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Boulder County 
Historic Preservation Advisory Board 
Denise Grimm, Principal Planner 
2045 13th Street 
Boulder, CO 80302 
720-564-2611 
dgrimm@bouldercounty.org 
 
 
Boulder, City of 
Historic Landmarks Board 
Marcy Gerwing, Principal Preservation Planner 
1739 Broadway 
Boulder, CO 80306 
(303) 441-3207 
gerwingm@bouldercolorado.gov 
 
 
Breckenridge, Town of 
Planning Commission 
Chris Kulick, Planning Manager 
PO Box 168 
Breckenridge, CO 80424 
(970) 453-3371 
chrisk@townofbreckenridge.com 
 
 
Brighton, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Emma Lane, Senior Planner - Historic Preservation 
500 South 4th Ave. 
Brighton, CO 80601 
303 655 2051 
elane@brightonco.gov 
 
 
Broomfield, City and County of 
Historic Landmarks Board 
Judy Hammer, Principal Planner 
One Descombes Drive 
Broomfield, CO 80020 
303 438 6383 
jhammer@broomfield.org 
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Brush, City of 
Historic Preservation Board 
Tyler Purvis, Community Development Director 
PO Box 363 
Brush, CO 80723 
970-842-5002 
tpurvis@brushcolo.com 
 
 
Buena Vista, Town of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Joel Benson, Planning Director 
PO Box 2002 
Buena Vista, CO 81211 
719-581-1054 
jbenson@buenavistaco.gov 
 
 
Cañon City, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Lisa Studts, Museum Director 
PO Box 1460 
Cañon City, CO 81215 
lmstudts@canoncity.org 
 
 
Carbondale, Town of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Ellie Peterson, Planner 
511 Colorado Avenue 
Carbondale, CO 81623 
(970) 510-1212 
epeterson@carbondaleco.net 
 
 
Castle Rock, Town of 
Historic Preservation Board 
Brad Boland, Long Range Project Manager 
100 N Wilcox Street 
Castle Rock, CO 80104 
(720) 733-3538 
bboland@crgov.com 
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Central, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Kimberly Kaufman, Historic Preservation Officer and Permit Technician 
PO Box 249 
Central City, CO 80427 
(303) 582-5251 x33 
compliance@cityofcentral.co 
 
 
Colorado Springs, City of 
Historic Preservation Board 
William Gray, Senior Planner 
PO Box 1575, Mail Code 155 
30 South Nevada Ave., Suite 701 
Colorado Springs, CO 80903 
(719) 385-5090 
william.gray@coloradosprings.gov 
 
 
Cortez, City of 
Historic Preservation Board 
Holly Tatnall, HPB Chair 
123 Roger Smith Ave. 
Cortez, CO 81321 
970 565 3402 (City Offices) 
hollytatnall@yahoo.com 
 
 
Crested Butte, Town of 
Board of Zoning & Architectural Review 
Jessica Earley, Planner III 
PO Box 39 
Crested Butte, CO 81224 
(970) 349-5338 x121 
jearley@crestedbutte-co.gov 
 
 
Cripple Creek, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Renee Mueller, Historic Preservation & Planning Coordinator 
PO Box 430 
Cripple Creek, CO 80813 
(719) 689-3905 
rmueller@cripple-creek.co.us 
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Denver, City and County of 
Landmark Preservation Commission 
Kara Hahn, Landmark Planning and Regulatory Supervisor 
Community Planning & Development 
201 West Colfax Avenue, Department 205 
Denver, CO 80202 
303 579 7051 
kara.hahn@denvergov.org 
 
 
Durango, City of 
Historic Preservation Board 
Mallory St. Pierre, Planner I 
Community Development Department 
949 East 2nd Avenue 
Durango, CO 81301 
(970) 375-4862 
mallory.stpierre@durangoco.gov 
 
 
Elizabeth, Town of 
Historic Advisory Board 
Alexandra Cramer, Planner/Project Manager 
151 South Banner Street 
P.O. Box 159 
Elizabeth, CO 80107 
303 646 4166 x503 
acramer@townofelizabeth.org 
 
 
Erie, Town of 
Historical Preservation Advisory Board 
Harry Brennan, Senior Planner 
PO Box 750 
Erie, CO 80516 
720-745-1022 
hbrennan@erieco.gov 
 
 
Florence, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Ashley Fox, Planning Technician 
600 W. 3rd Street 
Florence, CO 81226 
(719) 784-4848 Ext. 8 
ashley.fox@florencecolorado.org 
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Fort Collins, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Maren Bzdek, Historic Preservation Services Manager 
281 N College Ave 
Fort Collins, CO 80524 
970 221 6206 
mbzdek@fcgov.com 
 
 
Fort Lupton, City of 
Historic Preservation Board 
Magaly Morales-Tejada, Planner I 
130 South McKinley Ave 
Fort Lupton, CO 80621 
720-629-2957 
MMTejada@fortluptonco.gov 
 
 
Fort Morgan, City of 
Historic Preservation Board 
Sandy Engle, Economic Development Specialist 
110 Main Street 
PO Box 100 
Fort Morgan, CO 80701 
(970) 542-3924 
sandy.engle@cityoffortmorgan.com 
 
 
Georgetown, Town of 
Design Review Commission 
Kazia Hart, Assistant Town Administrator 
PO Box 426 
Georgetown, CO 80444 
(303) 569-2555 Ext. 101 
asstadmin@townofgeorgetown.us 
 
 
Gilpin County 
Historic Preservation Advisory Commission 
James Shrout, Historic Preservation Liaison 
PO Box 661 
Central City, CO 80427 
(303) 582-5831 x1301 
jshrout@gilpincounty.org 
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Glenwood Springs, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Emery Ellingson, Planner II 
101 W 8th Street 
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601 
(970) 384-6472 
emery.ellingson@cogs.us 
 
 
Golden, City of 
Historic Preservation Board 
Lauren Simmons, Senior Planner 
Office of Planning and Development 
1445 10th Street 
Golden, CO 80401 
(303) 384-8096 
lsimmons@cityofgolden.net 
 
 
Greeley, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Elizabeth Kellums, Planner III - Historic Preservation 
1100 10th Street 
Greeley, CO 80631 
(970) 350-9222 
elizabeth.kellums@greeleygov.com 
 
 
Gunnison County 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Mike Pelletier, GIS Manager 
221 N. Wisconsin St. 
Suite G 
Gunnison, CO 81230 
(970) 641-7645 
mpelletier@gunnisoncounty.org 
 
 
Idaho Springs, City of 
Historic Preservation Review Commission 
Dylan Graves, Community Development Planner 
1711 Miner Street 
Idaho Springs, CO 80452 
(303) 567-4421 x118 
dgraves@idahospringsco.com 
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Kiowa County 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Kelly Courkamp, Chair 
c/o Kiowa County Commissioner's Office 
PO Box 100 
Eads, CO 81036 
(719) 688-0540 
kellycourkamp@gmail.com 
 
 
La Junta, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Cynthia Nieb, Director of Economic Development and Urban Renewal 
PO Box 489 
La Junta, CO 81050 
303 518 8261 
cynthia.nieb@lajuntacolorado.org 
 
 
La Veta, Town of 
Historic Preservation Committee 
Terry Amalfitano, HPC Chair 
209 S Main St. 
PO Box 174 
La Veta, CO 81055 
303 875 0576 
taamalfitano@msn.com 
 
 
Lafayette, City of 
Historic Preservation Board 
Andrea Mimnaugh, Senior Planner 
1290 S Public Road 
Lafayette, CO 80026 
(303) 661-1272 
andrea.mimnaugh@lafayetteco.gov 
 
 
Lake City, Town of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Alexander Mulhall, Town Manager 
PO Box 544 
Lake City, CO 81235 
(970) 944-2333 
townmanager@townoflakecity.co 
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Lakewood, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Matthew Seubert, Principal Planner 
Civic Center North 
470 South Allison Parkway 
Lakewood, CO 80226 
(303) 987-7527 
matseu@lakewood.org 
 
 
Lamar, City of 
Historic Preservation Advisory Board 
Anne-Marie Crampton, Community Development Director 
102 East Parmenter Street 
Lamar, CO 81052 
719-336-1303 
anne-marie.crampton@ci.lamar.co.us 
 
 
Leadville, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Andrew Cummins, Administrative Assistant 
800 Harrison Avenue 
Leadville, CO 80461 
(719) 656-0208 
acummins@leadville-co.gov 
 
 
Littleton, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Sara Dusenberry, Senior Planner 
Community Development Department 
2255 West Berry Avenue 
Littleton, CO 80165 
(303) 795-3740 
sdusenberry@littletongov.org 
 
 
Longmont, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Jennifer Hewett-Apperson, Principal Planner 
Planning & Development Services 
385 Kimbark Street 
Longmont, CO 80501 
(303) 651-8439 
jennifer.hewettapperson@longmontcolorado.gov 
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Louisville, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Amelia Brackett Hogstad, Senior Planner 
749 Main Street 
Louisville, CO 80027 
720-665-0662 
abrackett@louisvilleco.gov 
 
 
Loveland, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Marian Duran, Historic Preservation Liaison 
410 E 5th Street 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970 962 2745 
marian.duran@cityofloveland.org 
 
 
Lyons, Town of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Kristen Bruckner, Arts and Cultural Services Coordinator 
Community Development 
P.O. Box 49 
Lyons, CO 80540 
303-823-6622 x66 
kbruckner@townoflyons.com 
 
 
Manitou Springs, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Hannah Van Nimwegen-McGuire, Planning Director 
Planning Department 
606 Manitou Avenue 
Manitou Springs, CO 80829 
(719) 685-4398 
hvannimwegen@manitouspringsco.gov 
 
 
Minturn, Town of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Madison Harris, Planner I 
302 Pine Street 
P.O. Box 309 
Minturn, CO 81645 
970-445-2429 
planner1@minturn.org 
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Montrose, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
William Reis, Planner II 
400 E Main Street 
Montrose, CO 81401 
(970) 240-1475 
wreis@cityofmontrose.org 
 
 
New Castle, Town of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Michelle Huster, Assistant to the Town Clerk 
PO Box 90 
New Castle, CO 81647 
970-984-2311 
mhuster@newcastlecolorado.org 
 
 
Northglenn, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Brook Svoboda, Director, Planning and Development Department 
11701 Community Center Drive 
Northglenn, CO 80233 
(303) 450-8937 
bsvoboda@northglenn.org 
 
 
Otero County 
Historic Preservation Advisory Board 
Amy White-Tanabe, County Administrator 
13 West 3rd Street 
Room 212 
La Junta, CO 81050 
(719) 383-3006 
atanabe@oterogov.org 
 
 
Pagosa Springs, Town of 
Planning Commission/Historic Preservation Board 
James Dickhoff, Community Development Director 
PO Box 1859 
Pagosa Springs, CO 81147 
970-585-8633 
jdickhoff@pagosasprings.co.gov 
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Park County 
Historic Preservation Advisory Commission 
Evan Lockhart Borman, Preservation & Project Manager 
PO Box 1373 
Fairplay, CO 80440 
(719) 836-4237 
ELockhart-Borman@parkco.us 
 
 
Pueblo, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Wade Broadhead, Senior Planner 
211 East D Street 
Pueblo, CO 81003 
719-553-2280 
WBroadhead@pueblo.us 
 
 
Saguache, Town of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Adrienne Garbini, Chair 
PO Box 417 
Saguache, CO 81149 
646 734 1373 
adriennegarbini@gmail.com 
 
 
Salida, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Carolyn Poissant, Senior Planner 
448 East 1st Street 
Suite 112 
Salida, CO 81201 
719-530-2628 
Carolyn.Poissant@cityofsalida.com 
 
 
Steamboat Springs, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Caitlin Berube-Smith, Historic Preservation Planner 
PO Box 775088 
124 10th Street 
Steamboat Springs, CO 80477 
(970) 871-8228 
cberubesmith@steamboatsprings.net 
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Telluride, Town of 
Historic & Architectural Review Commission 
Tammy Brand, Historic Preservation, Planning and Building Coordinator 
PO Box 397 
Telluride, CO 81435 
(970) 728-2175 
tbrand@telluride-co.gov 
 
 
Trinidad, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Tara Booth, Development Services Administrator 
135 North Animas Street 
Trinidad, CO 81082 
(719) 846-9843 Ext. 136 
tara.booth@trinidad.co.gov 
 
 
Walsenburg, City of 
Historic Preservation Board 
Brian D. Lalander, Chair 
525 Albert Street 
Walsenburg, CO 81089 
719-248-5322 
walsenburgpreservation@gmail.com 
 
 
Westminster, City of 
Historic Landmark Board 
Kate Cooke, Cultural Affairs Coordinator 
4800 West 92nd Avenue 
Westminster, CO 80031 
303 658 2711 
kcooke@westminsterco.gov 
 
 
Windsor, Town of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Kimberly Lambrecht, Senior Planner 
301 Walnut Street 
Windsor, CO 80550 
(970) 674-2415 
klambrecht@windsorgov.com 
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Woodland Park, City of 
Historical Preservation Committee 
Karen Schminke, Planning Director 
PO Box 9007 
Woodland Park, CO 80866 
719-687-5283 
KSchminke@city-woodlandpark.org 
 
 
Yuma, City of 
Historic Preservation Commission 
Jeanne Triplett, Secretary 
910 S. Main Street 
Yuma, CO 80759 
970-848-2368 
j.triplett@yumacolo.org 
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